
Committee Members - CA Sri Lanka UAE Chapter
For the Year 2018/2019
Appointed during the AGM held on Thursday 10 May 2018

Technical Committee CPD Events Committee
Niranga Perera ACA (4333) Lahiru Sithpriya Fernando ACA (5629)
Mobile : +971 54 587 7254 Mobile : +971  52 187 6076
nirangausjp@gmail.com lsithpriya@yahoo.com

Mohamed Insaf Waffa ACA (5771) Jayantha Wijewardhana ACA (6043)
Mobile : +971 55 336 5051 Mobile : +971 50 917 7539
insafwaffa@gmail.com jayantha.wijewardhana@gmail.com

Ravindu Geeganage ACA (5837) Hashan Madusanka Fernando  ACA (6301)
Mobile : +971 52 265 4676 Mobile : +971 55 520 0560
ravindu_22@hotmail.com krhm.fernando@gmail.com

Janaka  Rathmale ACA (6480) Buddhini Kariyapperuma ACA (6817)
Mobile : +971 52 191 0154 Mobile : +971 52 632 3187
janaka.rathmale@gmail.com buddhini.kariyapperuma@gmail.com

Members Social Events Welfare Committee Joint Auditors
Padmini Dissanayake FCA (1993) Senturandy Kirushantha Raj ACA (4998)
Mobile : +971 50 451 8990 Mobile : +971 55 532 3305
pdissanayake8@gmail.com kirusantha@gmail.com

Darshika Mudugamuwa  ACA (4166) Dinesh Maduranga Balasooriya ACA (5833)
Mobile : +971 55 289 0798 Mobile : +971 55 984 5546
darshi.nilani@gmail.com dinesh_b83@yahoo.com

Achala Hasthanayake  ACA (4322)
Mobile : +971 56 225 0748
hasthanayake@yahoo.com

Waragida Gamage Sujeewa ACA (4454)
Mobile : +971 52 672 2627
sujeewaama@gmail.com


